
Sl No Name of the Creditor
Amount Claimed - 

in INR
Amount Admitted - 

in INR
Voting 

Share - %
Nature of 

Claim
Security 
Interest

Wheter Related 
Party of the 

Corporate Debtor

1
Uttar Pradesh Commercial 

Tax Department, Sector-
27, Kanpur

      1,52,97,517.76          1,52,97,517.76 100% Unsecured NIL No

Total       1,52,97,517.76          1,52,97,517.76 100%

Notes:

1

2

15-May-2025

Annexure 2

List of Creditors is subject to revision on receipt of further claimes / information / documents.

Related party(ies) claims, if any have been considered, however no voting rights have been given.

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)
in the Matter of Sagar Detergents Private Limited




